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Arbitre : TANAS Raymond 14/03/2026

Référence PCN : 7622928

Classement  général aprés 5 positions Indice PCN : 1

Nombre de tables : 17
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1 1028754 SEVIN Christian Midi-Pyrénées N8 2004,000
2 1020768 SAINT-MICHEL Olivier Midi-Pyrénées O13 1722,000
3 2001050 JAKOBOWSKI Pauline Midi-Pyrénées O12 1476,000
4 1001160 MARC Georges Midi-Pyrénées N12 1335,000
5 1001196 DUCHARNE Cyrille Midi-Pyrénées S10 1200,000
6 1022156 VEAUTE Stéphane Midi-Pyrénées O8 1125,000
7 1004780 MARCATO Robert Midi-Pyrénées N9 972,000
8 2004777 BELET Christine Midi-Pyrénées O1 954,000
9 1001761 MICHOT Serge Midi-Pyrénées N10 949,000
10 1015762 FEVRIER Jacques Midi-Pyrénées O7 912,000
11 1004765 REQUIS Christophe Midi-Pyrénées E13 788,000
12 1029839 SOULOUMIAC Patrice Midi-Pyrénées E11 757,000
13 1015817 MOOG Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées O15 734,000
14 1022154 CALVET Stéphane Midi-Pyrénées E8 660,000
15 1002701 AZOUZ Ali Midi-Pyrénées O14 648,000
16 1014496 BIANCARELLI Michel Midi-Pyrénées E1 567,000
17 2002793 PAGANIN Audrey Midi-Pyrénées O10 564,000
18 1001035 JAKOB Richard Midi-Pyrénées O17 521,000
19 1001554 MUZZI Michel Midi-Pyrénées E14 517,000
20 1021570 GUILLE Pierre Midi-Pyrénées S15 497,000
21 1023075 ARNAUD Didier Midi-Pyrénées S9 383,000
22 1002070 DANDREY Vincent Midi-Pyrénées N11 347,000
23 1019015 ALET Jean-Pierre Midi-Pyrénées N3 326,000
24 1016132 PIQUEMAL Frédéric Midi-Pyrénées O3 321,000
25 1018163 MARAVAL Francis Midi-Pyrénées O2 312,000
26 1028078 JUILLERAT Jean-Claude Midi-Pyrénées N6 281,000
27 2006123 GRADIT Anne-Marie Midi-Pyrénées N1 255,000
28 2001659 DESQUINES Françoise Midi-Pyrénées N7 244,000
29 1003480 DARLAY Christian Midi-Pyrénées N13 188,000
30 2005326 GINABAT Nadine Midi-Pyrénées S1 181,000
31 1029598 LATAPIE  Jérôme Midi-Pyrénées O11 175,000
32 1013594 CAPELLE Patrick Midi-Pyrénées O6 170,000
33 1005835 TOURAY Franck Midi-Pyrénées S13 -121,000
34 2005356 SALAMON Myriam Midi-Pyrénées N4 -162,000
35 2008875 ROUFFIGNAC Nathalie Midi-Pyrénées S7 -184,000
36 2009947 AUBESQUIER  Regine Midi-Pyrénées S5 -192,000
37 2001178 MARAVAL Françoise Midi-Pyrénées N5 -214,000
38 1001843 AIT AISSA Mamid Midi-Pyrénées E17 -224,000
39 1019284 BENDAHMANE Abdelkader Midi-Pyrénées E3 -233,000
40 1018004 MAZEROLLES Jean-Michel Midi-Pyrénées S2 -239,000
41 1028268 ABELLA Jean-Claude Midi-Pyrénées O16 -248,000
42 2006035 BERTRAND Brigitte Midi-Pyrénées S11 -254,000
43 1020775 SEGUIER Thierry Midi-Pyrénées S12 -267,000
44 1020372 DESORMEAUX Serge Midi-Pyrénées N16 -285,000
45 2003000 CHARNAY Anne-Marie Midi-Pyrénées N17 -298,000
46 2002560 FRANC Pascale Midi-Pyrénées E15 -298,000
47 1003449 PAGANIN Didier Midi-Pyrénées E10 -318,000
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48 1013615 LASSERRE Jean-Bernard Midi-Pyrénées S14 -326,000
49 1023633 CAMPREDON Patrick Midi-Pyrénées O5 -374,000
50 1027720 BONNAMIC Jean Michel Midi-Pyrénées N2 -407,000
51 2010014 PATISSIER Marianne Midi-Pyrénées S4 -428,000
52 1001416 JULIA Pascal Midi-Pyrénées E5 -448,000
53 1029596 ARMENGAUD Bruno Midi-Pyrénées O4 -526,000
54 1020684 JOLIVET Pascal Midi-Pyrénées E2 -538,000
55 1023046 DORSEMAINE Serge Midi-Pyrénées N15 -570,000
56 1013585 CROS Christophe Midi-Pyrénées E6 -598,000
57 2008734 JUILLERAT Christelle Midi-Pyrénées S6 -709,000
58 2006450 BIRAC Séverine Midi-Pyrénées O9 -889,000
59 1004431 RUEL Clément Languedoc Roussillon E16 -918,000
60 1017417 DUMONT Luis Midi-Pyrénées S3 -995,000
61 1009558 ROUGALLE Jacky Midi-Pyrénées S16 -1060,000
62 1005280 NOGARET Paul Midi-Pyrénées S17 -1071,000
63 2002794 MANGIN Anny Midi-Pyrénées E12 -1290,000
64 2004987 ASTRIE Karine Midi-Pyrénées N14 -1356,000
65 1029597 PAGANIN Philippe Midi-Pyrénées E4 -1491,000
66 1017374 BIRAC Emmanuel Midi-Pyrénées E9 -1512,000
67 1001269 BONNEMAISON Alain Midi-Pyrénées E7 -1512,000
68 1028543 GAYRAUD Daniel Midi-Pyrénées S8 -1530,000


